


THE FURTHEST SHORE: IMAGES OF TERRA
AUSTRALIS FROM THE MIDDLE AGES TO
CAPTAIN COOK

William Eisler

Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 1995.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. xii, 180 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0033120
ISBN: 0521392683 / 9780521392686

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, Geography & Maps, History

ANDERSON & ARCHER'S SOHO: THE ESSENTIAL
GUIDE TO ART AND LIFE IN LOWER MANHATTAN

Alexandra Anderson; B. J. Archer; Robert Mapplethorpe

New York: Simon & Schuster, 1979.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 13.5cm. 192 pages, illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Detailed travel guide to fashionable SoHo, listing galleries, alternative art
spaces, theatres, bookshops, restaurants, bars, shopping, entertainment, and
more. Portraits of downtown art dealers by Robert Mapplethorpe.

Sticker mark to wrappers upper panel. Minor rubbing and creasing to
wrappers. Minor tanning to interior. Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0033121
ISBN: 0671248596 / 9780671248598

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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THE THUNDER OF THE GUNS

Les Bishop

Sydney: 2/3 Australian Field Regiment Association, 1998.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
25.5cm x 17.5cm. 746 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown papered
boards, brown lettering, illustrated jacket.

This copy inscribed by Bishop, To Stan.

Some foxing to top edge and jacket verso. Very Good Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0033122
ISBN: 064635163X / 9780646351636

Read More
Category: Military & Warfare

MADAME WEIGEL: THE WOMAN WHO CLOTHED
THE AUSTRALASIAN COLONIES

Veronica R. Lampkin

: Veronica R. Lampkin, 2015.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
25cm x 18cm. [xviii], 314 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated matte
papered boards.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033123
ISBN: / 9780994238306

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Fashion, Fabrics
& Style
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THE FOUNDING OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC
CHURCH IN OCEANIA, 1825 TO 1850

Ralph M. Wiltgen

Canberra: Australian National University Press, 1979.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
25cm x 18.5cm. xxii, 610 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Tan cloth,
gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

This copy with a signed presentation bookplate from the author, as well as
related ephemera laid in.

Foxing. Jacket discoloured. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033124
ISBN: 0708108350 / 9780708108352

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology

THE ILLUSTRATED AUSTRALASIAN BEE MANUAL
AND COMPLETE GUIDE TO MODERN BEE
CULTURE IN THE SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE

Isaac Hopkins; T. J. Mulvany

Auckland: H. H. Hayr & Co., 1886.
Third Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. xvi, 335 pages, [17] advertisements, black and white
illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering.

19th century edition of a beekeeping classic.

Aged rebind in blue cloth, with earlier cloth label laid down. Markings to cloth
upper board. Minor chipping to crown fore-edge corner of preliminaries. Very
minor soiling to edges. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033125
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Farming & Rural Life
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SQUATTER, SELECTOR, AND STOREKEEPER: A
HISTORY OF THE DARLING DOWNS, 1859-93

D. B. Waterson

Sydney: University of Sydney Press, 1968.
First Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. x, 310 pages. Cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor tanning. Very minor soiling to
top edge. Jacket foxed and tanned and with minor chips, tears, and insect
damage. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0033126
ISBN: 0424057409 / 9780424057408

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

REACHING BACK: QUEENSLAND ABORIGINAL
PEOPLE RECALL EARLY DAYS AT YARRABAH
MISSION

Judy Thomson

Canberra: Aboriginal Studies Press, 1989.
First Edition.
24cm x 17cm. xxiv, 136 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033127
ISBN: 0855752076 / 9780855752071

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Queensland
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THE WIND OF CHANGE IN CENTRAL AUSTRALIA:
THE ABORIGINES AT ANGAS DOWNS, 19625

Frederick G. G. Rose

Berlin: Akademie Verlag, 1965.
First Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. ix, 382 pages, [40] pages of black and white illustrations, 1
folding map, black and white illustrations in the text. Lettered wrappers.

Includes 150 photographic portraits of Aboriginals living on the pastoral station.

Moderate shelf wear. Very Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0033128
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

THE MAPPING OF AUSTRALIA

R. V. Tooley

London and New York: The Holland Press and Richard B Arkway, 1979.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 19cm. xix, 633 pages, black and white illustrations. Green cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Holland Press Cartographica 1. Essential reference on Australian maps.

Fine Condition in Near Fine Jacket. Very minor chips and tears to jacket. Fine
Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0033129
ISBN: 0900470879 / 9780900470875

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geography & Maps

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-wind-of-change-in-central-australia-the-aborigines-at-angas-downs-19625/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Wind+of+Change+in+Central+Australia%3A+The+Aborigines+at+Angas+Downs%2C+19625
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-wind-of-change-in-central-australia-the-aborigines-at-angas-downs-19625/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Wind+of+Change+in+Central+Australia%3A+The+Aborigines+at+Angas+Downs%2C+19625
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/aboriginal-australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-mapping-of-australia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Mapping+of+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-mapping-of-australia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Mapping+of+Australia
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/geography-maps/


AN ACCOUNT OF THE MINE AND WORKS OF
MOUNT MORGAN LIMITED AT MOUNT MORGAN

Mount Morgan Limited

Brisbane: Jackson & O'Sullivan, 1953.
Twenty-Third Edition.
21cm x 12cm. [12] pages, 1 folding plate. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Includes a folding plate showing an aerial view of surface plant and open cut.

Some soiling to wrappers. Minor foxing to plate and final page. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033130
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland

GAY: WHAT YOU SHOULD KNOW ABOUT
HOMOSEXUALITY

Morton Hunt

New York: Farrar, Straus and Giroux, 1977.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [vi], 212 pages. White cloth, green lettering, lettered jacket.

Foxing to top edge, minor to cloth. Minor wear and tanning to jacket. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0033131
ISBN: 0374387540 / 9780374387549

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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SONGS OF THE RISING NATION: AND OTHER
POEMS

Ellen Forrester; Arthur M. Forrester

Glasgow: Cameron & Ferguson, 1869.
First Edition.
19cm x 12.5cm. viii, 248 pages. Green cloth, gilt lettering, blind rule.

Irish poems.

Small amount of soiling and insect damage to cloth. First gathering almost
loose. Foxing. Fair Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033132
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ireland, Poetry, United Kingdom & Ireland

DICTIONARIUM MEDICUM UNIVERSALE: OR, A
NEW MEDICINAL DICTIONARY

J. Barrow

London: T. Longman, and C. Hitch and A. Millar, 1749.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 12cm. [ii], iv, [586] pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering

Containing and Explanation of all the terms used in physic, anatomy, surgery,
chymistry, pharmacy, botany, &c. Including those found both in ancient and
modern writers. In which the etymology of the words, and their various senses
are properly ascertained; the various Parts of the Human Body accurately
described; the principal virtues of the officinal simples particularly specified;
and full directions given to distinguish the genuine from the spurious. The
whole collected from the original authors, by J. Barrow, chymist.

20th century rebind in blue cloth preserving an earlier bookplate on the new
endpapers. 19th century ownership name. Old tape stains and repairs at gutter
of S7-T1. Stain at tail commencing from about Dd to end. Occasional minor
foxing and ink mark. Good Condition. $600.00 AUD.

Book#0033133
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Antiquarian & Rare, Medicine & Health
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PEMULWUY: THE RAINBOW WARRIOR

Eric Willmot

Sydney: Bantam Books, 1987.
.
21cm x 14cm. 310 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor shelf and handling wear. Creasing
and chip to top edge of jacket lower panel. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0033134
ISBN: 0947116427 / 9780947116422

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Fiction

GETTING READY: A GUIDE FOR INTERNATIONAL
NGO, PERMACULTURE AND COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT WORKERS

Permaculture and Development Project

Sydney: Permaculture and Development Project, 1998.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. viii, 108 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033135
ISBN: 0646329774 / 9780646329772

Read More
Category: Environment & Ecology
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THE JOY OF SOCKS: A GOURMET GUIDE TO
SOCKMAKING

Josie Lloyd; Emlyn Rees

London: Constable, 2017.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [48] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards.

A parody on The Joy of Sex.

Small chip to upper board. Minor soil to top edge. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0033136
ISBN: / 9781472125309

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Humour

YORKSHIRE IMPERIAL (FEBRUARY, 1978)

Yorkshire Imperial Australia

Sydney: Yorkshire Imperial Australia, 1978.
.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Catalogue of capillary fittings by Yorkshire Imperial.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0033137
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade
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TRADITIONAL WITCHCRAFT: A CORNISH BOOK
OF WAYS

Gemma Gary

London: Troy Books Publishing, 2014.
Special Limited Edition. Inscribed by Author
24cm x 16cm. 224 pages, 32 pages of photographic illustrations, black and
white illustrations in the text. Green cloth, bronze lettering and decoration.

"Although nestled in the Cornish landscape and its lore, the beliefs and
practices described within this book are rooted also in the traditional witchcraft
current and an �Old Craft� of multiple British streams. Its magic and charms are
comparable also to those found elsewhere in the British Isles and beyond,
making this a book adaptable for practitioners in any land." (from publisher's
blurb) Limited special edition of 250 copies in green cloth, of which this is
number 148. This copy inscribed by Gary to the half-title.

Very minor stain to cloth. Near Fine Condition. $220.00 AUD.

Book#0033138
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

COSMIC LOVE WONDER LUST: THE IMPERIAL
SLACKS PROJECT

Nicholas Tsoutas

Sydney: Campbelltown Arts, 2018.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 152 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Accompanying book to exhibition by artist run collective Imperial Slacks held
across the Campbelltown Arts Centre and Sydney College of the Arts Galleries
in 2015. Imperial Slacks challenged the traditional model of artist run spaces,
using their collective to test alternative attitudes towards curating.

. Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0033139
ISBN: / 9781875199976

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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BAUHAUS

Jeannie Fiedler

[Cologne]: Konemann, 2006.
First Edition.
30cm x 25cm. 640 pages, colour illustrations. Cloth, silver lettering, illustrated
jacket.

Minor soiling to edges. Minor rub to tail of lower board. Very Good Condition.
$45.00 AUD.

Book#0033140
ISBN: 3833110457 / 9783833110450

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, European Art

WHITE MAGIC: THE AGE OF PAPER

Lothan Muller

Cambridge and Malden: Polity Press, 2014.
First Edition.
23cm x 16cm. xiv, 311 pages. Black cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033141
ISBN: / 9780745672533

Read More
Category: Books on Books
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NON-TOXIC INTAGLIO PRINTMAKING

Keith Howard

Grande Praire: Printmaking Resources, 1998.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. xi, 248 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Practical Studio Guide to Using Du Pont's ImagOn Intaglio Film, 12 Intaglio-
Type Techniques, Photo Etching, Digital Imaging and Acrylic Resist Hand
Etching Methods and Introducing New Non-Toxic Litho.

Some insect damage to fore-edge of first leaf. Very Good Condition. $65.00
AUD.

Book#0033142
ISBN: 0968354106 / 9780968354100

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Guides & Instruction

SLOW BURN: A CENTURY OF WOMEN ARTISTS
FROM A PRIVATE COLLECTION: IN HONOUR OF
EVA BREUER, 1943-2010

Louise Tegart

Sydney: Eva Breuer Art Dealer and National Trust S. H. Ervin Gallery, 2010.
First Edition.
22cm x 21cm. xiv, 252 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Exhibition of Australian women artists. Includes works by Vida Lahey, Rosalie
Gascoigne, Judy Cassab, Cressida Campbell, Olive Cotton, Shay Docking,
Davida Allen, Clarice Beckett, Emily Kame Kngwarreye, Margaret Olley, Tracey
Moffatt, Rosella Namok, Thea Proctor, Margaret Preston, Ellis Rowan, and
many others.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033143
ISBN: / 9780646536835

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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SELF PORTRAIT

Man Ray

London: Bloomsbury Publishing, 1988.
First UK Edition.
27.5cm x 20cm. 320 pages, illustrations, some colour. Blue cloth, gilt lettering,
pictorial jacket.

Minor general wear. Very minor soiling to top edge. Minor tanning to page
extremities. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033144
ISBN: 0747501572 / 9780747501572

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Biography & Autobiography

LUCIAN FREUD, 1922-2011: BEHOLDING THE
ANIMAL

Sebastian Smee; Lucian Freud

Cologne: Taschen, 2015.
Basic Art Series 2.0.
26cm x 22cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. White papered boards, black
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor shelf wear. Minor soiling to jacket. 9783836560634. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0033145
ISBN: / 9783836560634

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, European Art
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THE ROLLING STONES: THE FIRST TWENTY
YEARS

David Dalton

New York: Alfred A. Knopf, 1981.
Second Printing.
31cm x 27cm. 191 pages, illustrations, 1 folding, some colour. Illustrated
wrappers.

Discolouration and rubbing to spine. Minor soiling and insect damage to edges.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0033146
ISBN: 0394708121 / 9780394708126

Read More
Category: Music

DIE BUECHER DER NAMENLOSEN LIEBE (2
VOLUMES)

John Henry Mackay [Sagitta]

Berlin: Verlag Rosa Winkel, 1979.
Reprint.
15.5cm x 11.5cm. 486, 388 pages, 2 volumes. Lettered wrappers. Text is in
German.

The Books of Nameless Love. Seven volumes were originally published
between 1906-1926 under the pseudonym Sagitta. Writer, anarchist, and
advocate Mackay traces early developments of the homosexual emancipation
movement in Germany.

Foxing to top edges, minor to other edges. Bookplates of Dr Gary Simes. Good
Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0026581
ISBN: 3921495164 / 9783921495162

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, Foreign Language, German, Germany, LGBTIQ+
Gay Studies
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DIE DORISCHE KNABENLIEBE: IHRE ETHIK UND
IHRE IDEE

Erich Bethe

Berlin: Verlag Rosa Winkel, 1983.
First Thus.
20cm x 13.5cm. 48 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers. Text is in
German.

The Dorian Boy Love: Its Ethics and Its Idea. A standalone printing of an article
which first appeared in the 1907 journal Rheinisches Museum fur Philologie,
Band 62 S. 438-475.

Minor shelf wear. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's name. Very Good
Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0026582
ISBN: 3921495776 / 9783921495773

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sexuality -
Intergenerational

REVISION DES INSTITUTIONS CLASSIQUES
(MARIAGE. FAMILLE)

Rene Guyon

Saint-Denis: Imprimerie Dardaillon, 1934.
First Edition.
23cm x 14cm. 392 pages. Lettered wrappers. Text is in French.

Etudes d'Ethique Sexuelle III. The third volume in French jurist and Supreme
Court of Thailand Judge Rene Guyon's Ethics of Sexual Acts: Revision of
Classical Institutions (Marriage. Family). Limited to 200 numbered copies, of
which this is number 119.

Creasing to spine and wrappers with several small chips and closed tears
(max. 3cm). Interior clean and unopened. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0026583
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, French, Sexuality in Society
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ERGEBNISSE ZEITSCHRIFT FUR DEMOKRATISCHE
GESCHICHTSWISSENSCHAFT 24: DAS ANOMALE
BESTRAFEN: HOMOSEXUALITAT, STRAFRECHT
UND SCHWULENBEWEGUNG

Hermann Sievert; Uwe Boehmer; Dietrich Luders; Wolfgang Schwibbe; Detlef
Zunker

Hamburg: Wolfgang Schwibbe, 1984.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 14.5cm. 158 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.
Text is in German.

Single issue of the German Journal of Democratic History focussing on
Homosexuality, Criminal Law and the Gay Movement.

Foxing to edges. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0026584
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

ORGOGLIO E PREGIUDIZIO: L'EROS LESBICO E
OMOSESSUALE NELLA LETTERATURA DEL
NOVECENTO

Elio Pecora; Guido Davico Bonino; Goffredo Parise; Angelo Morino; Gaia
Servadio; Fernanda Pivano

Torino: Fondazione Sandro Penna, 1983.
First Edition.
20cm x 12.5cm. xii, 140 pages. Lettered french fold wrappers. Text is in Italian.

Pride and Prejudice: Lesbian and Homosexual Eros in Twentieth-Century
Literature. Transcripts of presentations delivered at a conference at the
Avogadro Institute in Turin 27 April - 8 June, 1981.

Foxing to edges. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026585
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Italian, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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ETUDES ET DOCUMENTS 8: OBSERVATOIRE DU
FRANCAIS DANS LE PACIFIQUE

Institut National de la Langue Francaise; Universite D'Auckland; Observatoire
du Francais Dans le Pacifique

Paris: Didier - E?rudition, 1994.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. 196 pages. Illustrated wrappers. Text is in French.

French Observations in the Pacific. Including Le Lexique du Bagne a la
Nouvelle by K.J. Hollyman and A.S.G. Butler. The Observatoire du Francais
Dans le Pacifique was created in 1979 as a multi-organisational and multi-
departmental linguistic research unit based in the Department of Romance
Languages at the University of Auckland.

Minor soiling, insect damage, and foxing. Small water stain to middle of top
edge of lower panel and leaves. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0026586
ISBN: 2864602202 / 9782864602200

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, French, Language & Linguistics

THE LION WARRIORS

Don Harrison

Stamford: Knights Press, 1986.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 278 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine, minor to upper panel. Foxing to edges. Bookplate of Dr Gary
Simes, date annotation to wrappers verso. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026587
ISBN: 0915175126 / 9780915175123

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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MANN FUR MANN: EIN BIOGRAPHISCHES
LEXIKON

Bernd-Ulrich Hergemoller

Hamburg: Suhrkamp, 2001.
First Suhrkamp Paperback Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 926 pages. Pictorial wrappers. Text is in German.

Man for Man: A Biographical Lexicon.

Minor creasing to spine. Small chip from tail fore-edge corner of wrappers
upper pane. Bookplate of Dr Gary Simes, date annotation. Good Condition.
$60.00 AUD.

Book#0026588
ISBN: 3518397664 / 9783518397664

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Foreign Language, German, LGBTIQ+
Gay Studies

BREAKING THE SILENCE: GAY TEENAGERS
SPEAK FOR THEMSELVES

Michael Burbidge; Jonathan Walters

London: Joint Council for Gay Teenagers, 1981.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 58 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Foxing to wrappers and edges. First and last pages tanned. Previous owner's
name. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0026589
ISBN: 0950695815 / 9780950695815

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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HOMOGENIC LOVE AND ITS PLACE IN A FREE
SOCIETY

Edward Carpenter

London: Redundancy Press, No date.
Reprint.
21cm x 15cm. 26 pages. Pictorial saddle stapled wrappers.

Edward Carpenter (1844-1929) was a poet, philosopher, and pioneering
advocate for gay rights whose perspectives continued to have enduring
importance throughout the twentieth century. This 1980 edition consists of the
text of Carpenter's lecture, Homogenic Love, which was first published in 1894.

Wrappers foxed. Tanning to leaves. Previous owner's name. Good Condition.
$60.00 AUD.

Book#0026590
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: History, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

MUD BRICK AND EARTH BUILDING THE CHINESE
WAY

Ron Edwards; Lin Wei-Hao

Kuranda: The Rams Skull Press, 2002.
Eighth Edition.
25cm x 21cm. 158 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026591
ISBN: 0909901341 / 9780909901349

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Home Decorating & Repair
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THE PASSIVE SOLAR HOUSE: USING SOLAR
DESIGN TO HEAT AND COOL YOUR HOME

James Kachadorian

White River Junction: Chelsea Green Publishing Company, 2005.
Reprint.
25cm x 20.5cm. 210 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Very minor insect damage. Previous owner's name. Very
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026592
ISBN: 0930031970 / 9780930031978

Read More
Category: Architecture

STREET RECLAIMING: CREATING LIVABLE
STREETS AND VIBRANT COMMUNITIES

David Engwicht

Annandale: Pluto Press, 1999.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
23cm x 20.5cm. 208 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor soiling and creasing. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0026593
ISBN: 1864030925 / 9781864030921

Read More
Categories: Sociology & Culture, Urban Planning
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WAYNE THIEBAUD: SURVEY OF PAINTING,
1950-72

Wayne Thiebaud

Long Beach: School of Fine Art, California State University, 1972.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 21.5cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026594
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

THIEBAUD AT SEVENTY

Wayne Thiebaud

Moraga: Hearst Art Gallery, Saint Mary's College of California, 1990.
First Edition.
21cm x 23cm. [8] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026595
ISBN: No ISBN /
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WAYNE THIEBAUD

Wayne Thiebaud

New York: Rizzoli International, 2015.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 26cm. 360 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, white lettering,
illustrated jacket, slipcase.

A collection of work selected by the artist, including many of his works
featuring vivid and vibrant every day objects - cakes, pies, fruit, ice cream - for
which he was most famous.

. Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0026596
ISBN: / 9780847846092
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SEX-MARVEL CARTOONS AND GAGS

Scripts Publications

Sydney: Scripts, 1978.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [64] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle
stapled wrappers.

Chip to gutter at crown of first few leaves. Tanning. Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0026597
ISBN: 0725205458 / 9780725205454
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SEXIRISATE DI FINE ESTATE

Nuova la Messora

Milano: Williams Inteuropa, 1973.
First Edition.
27cm x 20.5cm. 128 pages, 3 editions, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers. Text is in Italian.

Italian men's cartoon humour magazine. Illustrated through by Bill Ward, etc.

Complete, the first gathering, being pp 1-52, together in the staple but loose
from the wrappers. Tanning, some foxing. Poor Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0026598
ISBN: No ISBN /
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Categories: Foreign Language, Italian, Sexuality - Humour

<> FETISH, FASHION AND FANTASIES (NO. 8)

Peter W. Czernich

Solingen: Techcom Verlags, 1991.
First Edition.
33cm x 21cm. 76 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle stapled wrappers.

European leather, latex, and vinyl fashion fetish magazine.

Minor shelf and handling wear, with minor creasing to corners. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0026599
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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CINEMA EROTICA 6

Fukuda Kazuhiko

Tokyo: Haga Shoten, 1972.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 176 pages, illustrations, some colour. Plain wrappers, pictorial
jacket. Text is in Japanese, primarily pictorial.

On-set photographs of porn stars from films released in America, England,
Germany, and Sweden.

Minor creasing to spine. Very minor tanning and foxing to edges. A small tear
to front endpaper at gutter. Minor shelf wear to jacket. Very Good Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0026600
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

WHERE DID I COME FROM?: THE FACTS OF LIFE
WITHOUT ANY NONSENSE AND WITH
ILLUSTRATIONS

Peter Mayle; Arthur Robins

Sydney: Pan Macmillan Australia, 2007.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 21.5cm. [48] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Crease to crown fore-edge corner of lower wrappers. Very Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0026601
ISBN: / 9780330273442

Read More
Category: Sex Guides
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WHAT'S HAPPENING TO ME?: THE ANSWERS TO
SOME OF THE WORLD'S MOST EMBARRASSING
QUESTIONS

Peter Mayle; Arthur Robins

Sydney: Pan Macmillan Australia, 2006.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 21.5cm. [56] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor crease to tail edge of wrappers upper panel. Very Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0026602
ISBN: 0330273434 / 9780330273435

Read More
Category: Sex Guides

THE DELIGHT OF BOYS, LOVE AND MASCULINITY

Gekko Hayashi (Gojin Ishihara)

Tokyo: Edition Treville, 2022.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 318 pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, illustrated
jacket, obi. Text is in Japanese, primarily illustrations.

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026603
ISBN: / 9784309922379

Read More
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KINBAKU: THE GOLDEN AGE OF JAPANESE
RESTRAINED AND TORTURED ARTWORKS

Kou Minomura; Yoko Ozuma; Yoji Muku; Ran Akiyoshi; Hajime Sorayama;
Hiroaki Samura; Shoji Oki; Gengoroh Tagame; Miyabi Kyodo

Tokyo: Edition Treville, 2023.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [338] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers, illustrated
jacket. Text is in Japanese.

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0026604
ISBN: / 9784309922577

Read More
Categories: Sexuality - Art & Erotica, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

GAY LIFE IN DUTCH SOCIETY

A. X. van Naerssen

New York and London: Harrington Park Press, 1987.
Second Edition.
23cm x 15cm. x, 184 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor to fore-edge, wrappers verso, first and last pages.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0026605
ISBN: 0918393396 / 9780918393395

Read More
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HOMOAFFECTIONALISM: MALE BONDING FROM
GILGAMESH TO THE PRESENT

Paul D. Hardman

San Francisco: GLB Publishers, 1993.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. vi, 254 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026606
ISBN: 1879194112 / 9781879194113

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

SOCIAL THEORY, HOMOSEXUAL REALITIES

Stephen O. Murray

New York: Scholarship Committee, Gay Academic Union, 1984.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 84 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Gai Saber Monograph no. 3

Minor tanning to wrappers. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026607
ISBN: No ISBN /
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DRY BONES BREATHE: GAY MEN CREATING
POST-AIDS IDENTITIES AND CULTURES

Eric Rofes

New York & London: Harrington Park Press, 1998.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. xii, 352 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing. Previous owner's inscription, minor annotations. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0026608
ISBN: 1560239344 / 9781560239345
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Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

THE GAY PAST: A COLLECTION OF HISTORICAL
ESSAYS

Salvatore J. Licata; Robert P. Petersen

New York and London: Harrington Park Press, 1985.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 224 pages, 1 plate. Lettered wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor other edges. Previous owner's name, pencil
annotations. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026609
ISBN: 0918393116 / 9780918393111
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THE CRIMSON LETTER: HARVARD,
HOMOSEXUALITY, AND THE SHAPING OF
AMERICAN CULTURE

Douglass Shand-Tucci

New York: St. Martin's Griffin, 2004.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15.5cm. 404 pages, [16] pages of illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Bookplate of Dr Gary Simes, date annotation.
Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0026610
ISBN: 0312330901 / 9780312330903

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

HART CRANE AND THE HOMOSEXUAL TEXT:
NEW THRESHOLDS, NEW ANATOMIES

Thomas E. Yingling

Chicago: University of Chicago Press, 1990.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 272 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to edges. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0026612
ISBN: 0226956350 / 9780226956350

Read More
Categories: Essays & Literary Criticism, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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HOMOGRAPHESIS: ESSAYS IN GAY LITERARY
AND CULTURAL THEORY

Lee Edelman

New York & London: Routledge, 1994.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xxi, 284 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Crease to crown fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Foxing to top
edge, minor to other edges. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0026613
ISBN: 0415902592 / 9780415902595

Read More
Categories: Essays & Literary Criticism, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ in
Literature

GAY WIDOWERS: LIFE AFTER THE DEATH OF A
PARTNER

Michael Shernoff

New York & London: Harrington Park Press, 1997.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. xxi, 162 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foreword by Felice Picano.

Foxing to edges. Bookplate of Dr Gary Simes. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0026614
ISBN: 156023105X / 9781560231059

Read More
Categories: Death, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Psychology & Psychiatry, Sexuality &
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SPEAKING OUR LANGUAGE: THE STORY OF
AUSTRALIAN ENGLISH

Bruce Moore

Melbourne: Oxford University Press, 2008.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 17cm. xix, 225 pages. Lettered die-cut wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033147
ISBN: / 9780195565782

Read More
Category: Language & Linguistics

THE MALAY ARCHIPELAGO

Alfred Russel Wallace

London: Macmillan, 1877.
Sixth Edition.
19cm x 14cm. xvi, 653 pages, 2 folding colour maps, 8 plates, [2]
advertisements, black and white illustrations and maps in the text. Green cloth,
gilt lettering and decoration, black border.

Some rubbing and marks to cloth. Moderate foxing. A couple of unopened
bolts, others roughly opened, but only affecting the margins. Good Condition.
$400.00 AUD.

Book#0033148
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Natural History & Resources, Travel & Places
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